
G-12 Mariánské Údolí

Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time

1. Tomáš Marek 672.16 3.244

2. Jiří Cihlář 657.19 3.304

3. Jaroslav Švanda 648.11 3.428

4. David Sedlařík 644.02 3.327

5. Lukáš Raus 629.31 3.504

6. Petr Sedlařík 624.27 3.376

7. Martin Neček 614.06 3.432

8. Michal Pokorný 612.27 3.325

9. Martin Doležel 606.21 3.484

10. Roman Klapka 602.24 3.562

11. Rostislav Sedlařík 601.03 3.513

12. Jaromír Býma 599.22 3.484

13. Kamil Klapka 589.26 3.481

14. Petr Vaněček 577.31 3.391

15. Roman Motyèka 571.10 3.492

16. Marek Motyčka 567.02 3.668

17. Petr Zemánek 554.08 3.438

18. Petr Motyčka 509.02 4.174

19. Jiří Vrba 492.08 4.215

20. Petr Vrba 452.23 4.047



Skupina A

Pos. Name Laps Total
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Skupina B

Pos. Name Laps Total

1. Jaroslav Švanda
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Skupina C

Pos. Name Laps Total

1. Lukáš Raus
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Skupina D

Pos. Name Laps Total

1. Martin Doležel
153

2

133

1

158

3

162

4
606.21
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Skupina E

Pos. Name Laps Total

1. Petr Zemánek
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3. Jiří Vrba
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4. Petr Vrba
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